
WVDC EV OFFICIAL & CLOSED RESTRICTED COMPETITION - 01/11/2025
DRESSAGE REPORT

Printed: 06-Nov-2025 12:22 PMTIME POSTED   FINAL

RESULTS

No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

01 Preliminary 1.2

2583
Sharon Singh
MUSE

1 69.196
194.5
193.0

69.464
68.929

1
1

2035
Sarah Broughton
IMATATION

2 68.304
190.5
192.0

68.036
68.571

2
2

3225
Rebecca Peatling
WILKY SAAVI

3 66.429
187.5
184.5

66.964
65.893

3
4

1820
Fiona Mcintyre
WESTMINSTER 11

4 64.286
172.5
187.5

61.607
66.964

8
3

7684
Tracy Wyngard-Gill
FARANDOLE

5 63.839
175.5
182.0

62.679
65.000

6
5

P1322
Jacqui Blincoe
ARTSWORTH PARK
ARISTOCRAT

6 63.214 174.0
180.0

62.143
64.286

7
7

3268
Rosemary Phoenix
WEERONGA JUST
MARLEE

7 62.679 177.5
173.5

63.393
61.964

4
9

2117
Kate Murry
DIAGON ALLEY

8 62.411
177.5
172.0

63.393
61.429

4
10

2887
Lucy Thorman
QUINTUS MALAKAI

9 62.232
168.0
180.5

60.000
64.464

10
6

1262
Sally Balson
CHEVROLET

10 62.143
171.5
176.5

61.250
63.036

9
8

2204
Sabrina Neave
TOTAL VIRTUOSO

11 54.911
155.5
152.0

55.536
54.286

11
11

1433
Kerry Jackson
PATCHWORK BENEATH
THE REALMS

12 53.393 147.0
152.0

52.500
54.286

12
11



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

3621
Liz Laver
CHAS MARLOW

Scr

743
Amanda Rigby
SOHO DS

Scr

Judge C, Kristy Stuart B, Angela Dawson

02 Preliminary 1.3

2887
Lucy Thorman
QUINTUS MALAKAI

1 67.083
157.5
164.5

65.625
68.542

1
2

3225
Rebecca Peatling
WILKY SAAVI

2 66.042
154.5
162.5

64.375
67.708

3
3

7684
Tracy Wyngard-Gill
FARANDOLE

3 65.729
155.5
160.0

64.792
66.667

2
4

2583
Sharon Singh
MUSE

4 65.625
150.0
165.0

62.500
68.750

9
1

2035
Sarah Broughton
IMATATION

5 64.271
153.5
155.0

63.958
64.583

6
5

P1322
Jacqui Blincoe
ARTSWORTH PARK
ARISTOCRAT

5 64.271 154.0
154.5

64.167
64.375

5
6

2117
Kate Murry
DIAGON ALLEY

7 62.813
154.5
147.0

64.375
61.250

4
7

1433
Kerry Jackson
PATCHWORK BENEATH
THE REALMS

8 61.771 150.5
146.0

62.708
60.833

8
8

1820
Fiona Mcintyre
WESTMINSTER 11

9 61.667
151.0
145.0

62.917
60.417

7
10

3268
Rosemary Phoenix
WEERONGA JUST
MARLEE

10 61.042 147.0
146.0

61.250
60.833

10
8

1262
Sally Balson
CHEVROLET

11 59.375 1
141.5
143.5

58.958
59.792

11
11

2204
Sabrina Neave
TOTAL VIRTUOSO

12 58.958
140.5
142.5

58.542
59.375

12
12

743
Amanda Rigby
SOHO DS

Scr



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

3621
Liz Laver
CHAS MARLOW

Scr

Judge C, Marie Vandenberg B, Dallas Mills

03 Novice 2.2

4160
Lucy Thorman
KALIMNA LOXLEY'S
PRINZ

1 73.047 225.0
242.5

70.313
75.781

1
1

3705
Kelly Mcgregor
LEICA MAE

2 71.563
221.5
236.5

69.219
73.906

2
2

51
Stephanie Gillespie
SANDRIO

3 64.063
205.0
205.0

64.063
64.063

3
3

3268
Rosemary Phoenix
WEERONGA JUST
MARLEE

4 62.891 198.5
204.0

62.031
63.750

5
4

1020
Kaylene Mccarthy
ROYAL KING OF SEFTON

5 62.734 2
198.0
203.5

61.875
63.594

6
5

4211
Jaimee Leerdam
ESCADRILLE

6 62.266
200.5
198.0

62.656
61.875

4
7

P558
Jo Mcevoy
BLING IT ON

7 61.953
196.5
200.0

61.406
62.500

7
6

517
Kathryn Brown
CHEV

8 59.297
193.0
186.5

60.312
58.281

8
8

1433
Kerry Jackson
PATCHWORK BENEATH
THE REALMS

9 56.406 182.0
179.0

56.875
55.938

9
9

P3431
Andrew Nadorp
BALLANBRAE BELLINI

Scr

Judge C, Lee Howells B, Luciano D’Elia

04 Novice 2.3

4160
Lucy Thorman
KALIMNA LOXLEY'S
PRINZ

1 72.786 256.0
253.5

73.143
72.429

1
1

51
Stephanie Gillespie
SANDRIO

2 66.714
238.0
229.0

68.000
65.429

2
4



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

1020
Kaylene Mccarthy
ROYAL KING OF SEFTON

3 66.214
227.5
236.0

65.000
67.429

3
2

3705
Kelly Mcgregor
LEICA MAE

4 65.429
224.0
234.0

64.000
66.857

4
3

4211
Jaimee Leerdam
ESCADRILLE

5 62.643
219.5
219.0

62.714
62.571

5
5

517
Kathryn Brown
CHEV

6 61.500
213.5
217.0

61.000
62.000

7
6

P558
Jo Mcevoy
BLING IT ON

7 60.429 2
215.0
208.0

61.429
59.429

6
7

P3431
Andrew Nadorp
BALLANBRAE BELLINI

Scr

Judge C, Moya Jess B, Debra Court

05 Elementary 3.2

701
Karen Bentley
KENLOCK SKYWALKER

1 61.750
247.5
246.5

61.875
61.625

1
2

1242
Lucy Clyde
RUBY SHIRAZ

2 58.938 2
223.5
248.0

55.875
62.000

3
1

840
Charity Goodsall
JOLLY GOOD R

3 58.563
228.5
240.0

57.125
60.000

2
3

1227
Isabelle Luxmoore
NAUGHTY N NICE

Scr

Judge C, Luciano D’Elia B, Lee Howells

06 Elementary 3.3

840
Charity Goodsall
JOLLY GOOD R

1 60.976
257.0
243.0

62.683
59.268

1
2

1242
Lucy Clyde
RUBY SHIRAZ

2 60.366 2
247.0
248.0

60.244
60.488

3
1

701
Karen Bentley
KENLOCK SKYWALKER

3 59.573 2
252.5
236.0

61.585
57.561

2
3

1227
Isabelle Luxmoore
NAUGHTY N NICE

Scr

Judge C, Moya Jess B, Deb Court



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

07 Medium 4.2

Pending
Tracy Landt
UNICORN PARK PHOENIX

1 66.081
244.5
244.5

66.081
66.081

1
1

1515
Kim Jacobson
AURUM CHILLI

2 63.649
241.0
230.0

65.135
62.162

2
4

P2449
Tracy Wyngard-Gill
DUN MANUS LIAM

3 62.568
237.0
226.0

64.054
61.081

4
5

3778
Gaye Haworth
SHINING LIGHT

4 61.892 2
228.0
230.0

61.622
62.162

5
3

3208
Tracy Lee
GEM C

5 61.757
239.5
217.5

64.730
58.784

3
6

2349
Jessica Black
NORTHERN FINNLAIGH

6 61.622
221.5
234.5

59.865
63.378

6
2

1139
Katrina Bolmat
STAUGHTON VALE
SALSA HIT

Scr

4938
Ashleigh Fry
COUGAR V

Scr

Judge C, Lou D’Elia B, Lee Howells

08 Medium 4.3

Pending
Tracy Landt
UNICORN PARK PHOENIX

1 65.705
251.0
261.5

64.359
67.051

1
1

P2449
Tracy Wyngard-Gill
DUN MANUS LIAM

2 63.782 2
247.0
250.5

63.333
64.231

2
2

1515
Kim Jacobson
AURUM CHILLI

3 62.628
242.0
246.5

62.051
63.205

5
3

3208
Tracy Lee
GEM C

4 62.308
244.0
242.0

62.564
62.051

3
4

2349
Jessica Black
NORTHERN FINNLAIGH

5 61.410
242.5
236.5

62.179
60.641

4
5

3778
Gaye Haworth
SHINING LIGHT

6 60.000
241.5
226.5

61.923
58.077

6
6

1139
Katrina Bolmat
STAUGHTON VALE Scr



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

SALSA HIT

4938
Ashleigh Fry
COUGAR V

Scr

Judge C, Moya Jess B, Deb Court

09 Advanced 5.2

97
Nicole Wilks
BLOOMFIELD VALENTIS

1 61.974
225.5
245.5

59.342
64.605

2
1

2184
Margaret Anderson
ANIMADO AZUL

2 61.184
230.0
235.0

60.526
61.842

1
2

4130
Suzanne Heislers
LILJANA 

3 56.974
223.0
210.0

58.684
55.263

3
3

3200
Sally Stagg
FANDANGO

Retired 2

Judge C, Lou D’Elia B, Lee Howells

10 Advanced 5.3

97
Nicole Wilks
BLOOMFIELD VALENTIS

1 63.716
242.0
229.5

65.405
62.027

1
2

2184
Margaret Anderson
ANIMADO AZUL

2 61.824 2
225.5
232.0

60.946
62.703

2
1

4130
Suzanne Heislers
LILJANA 

3 57.568
215.5
210.5

58.243
56.892

3
3

3200
Sally Stagg
FANDANGO

Judge C, Moya Jess B, Deb Court

15 Restricted Preliminary 1.2

34
Susan Paix
TANLEE SERGEANT LOKI

1 67.589
190.5
188.0

68.036
67.143

1
2

25
Hayley Bodrogkozy
CARRINGTON

2 65.804
178.0
190.5

63.571
68.036

6
1

22
Bek Ayers
CARLBEK MARTHA

3 65.357
179.5
186.5

64.107
66.607

5
3



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

24
Emily Rodgers
BELLINGARA FURST
TANGO

4 65.268 182.0
183.5

65.000
65.536

2
4

26
Heather Bowers
JIMMY'S GIRL

5 64.821
182.0
181.0

65.000
64.643

3
6

27
Heather Paix
PATCHWORK TOTAL
DEJA VU

6 64.464 177.5
183.5

63.393
65.536

7
4

36
Judith Jaeckle
NATE

7 64.196
180.5
179.0

64.464
63.929

4
7

29
Katie Osborne
SHARKEY'S LEE

8 62.054
173.5
174.0

61.964
62.143

8
9

33
Simone Fisher
RAFIKI BRONZE DRAGON

9 61.518 2
169.0
175.5

60.357
62.679

10
8

21
Judith Jaeckle
PERFECT PANDA

10 60.982
171.5
170.0

61.250
60.714

9
13

35
Jessica Mccaskill
ILLAROO CHOCCO

11 60.804
168.5
172.0

60.179
61.429

11
10

20
Jessica Mccaskill
DPH CLOVELLY ACE

12 60.268
167.0
170.5

59.643
60.893

12
12

30
Lucinda Nuku
MT SPICE GIRL

13 59.643
162.0
172.0

57.857
61.429

13
10

32
Sharon Singh
ENGRAVING

14 54.375
141.0
163.5

50.357
58.393

14
14

23
Cassandra Kelly
SHEPHERDS HILL
PAULINE

Retired

28
Julie Middleton
BONSAI RED ROCK

Scr

31
Pom Mackenzie
BERRAMONGO
RAINDANCE

Scr

Judge C, Kristy Stuart B, Angela Dawson

16 Restricted Preliminary 1.3



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

34
Susan Paix
TANLEE SERGEANT LOKI

1 68.854
164.0
166.5

68.333
69.375

1
1

27
Heather Paix
PATCHWORK TOTAL
DEJA VU

2 67.292 161.5
161.5

67.292
67.292

2
3

25
Hayley Bodrogkozy
CARRINGTON

3 66.875
158.5
162.5

66.042
67.708

3
2

36
Judith Jaeckle
NATE

4 65.938
156.0
160.5

65.000
66.875

4
5

24
Emily Rodgers
BELLINGARA FURST
TANGO

5 65.313 152.5
161.0

63.542
67.083

6
4

22
Bek Ayers
CARLBEK MARTHA

6 63.125
149.5
153.5

62.292
63.958

8
6

21
Judith Jaeckle
PERFECT PANDA

7 62.604
154.0
146.5

64.167
61.042

5
9

32
Sharon Singh
ENGRAVING

8 62.188
151.5
147.0

63.125
61.250

7
8

26
Heather Bowers
JIMMY'S GIRL

9 61.667
145.5
150.5

60.625
62.708

12
7

20
Jessica Mccaskill
DPH CLOVELLY ACE

10 61.146
148.0
145.5

61.667
60.625

9
10

33
Simone Fisher
RAFIKI BRONZE DRAGON

10 61.146
148.0
145.5

61.667
60.625

9
10

35
Jessica Mccaskill
ILLAROO CHOCCO

12 60.729
146.0
145.5

60.833
60.625

11
10

30
Lucinda Nuku
MT SPICE GIRL

13 59.271
141.0
143.5

58.750
59.792

14
13

29
Katie Osborne
SHARKEY'S LEE

14 59.167 2
143.0
141.0

59.583
58.750

13
14

31
Pom Mackenzie
BERRAMONGO
RAINDANCE

Scr

23
Cassandra Kelly
SHEPHERDS HILL
PAULINE

Scr



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

Judge C, Marie Vandenberg B, Dallas Mills

17 Restricted Novice 2.2

14
Heather Bowers
JIMMY BOY

1 67.109
213.0
216.5

66.563
67.656

2
1

12
Jodie Juricic
MR SELFRIGE

2 65.078
213.5
203.0

66.719
63.437

1
2

13
Carly Ayers
KALIMNA BARNEY

3 63.047
201.0
202.5

62.813
63.281

3
3

11
Phebe Hegarty
FLORES

4 61.406
199.5
193.5

62.344
60.469

4
4

10
Chelsea Wilkins
MALVADO J

Elim

Judge C, Lee Howells B, Luciano D’Elia

18 Restricted Novice 2.3

12
Jodie Juricic
MR SELFRIGE

1 68.214
239.0
238.5

68.286
68.143

1
1

13
Carly Ayers
KALIMNA BARNEY

2 65.571
225.5
233.5

64.429
66.714

2
2

14
Heather Bowers
JIMMY BOY

3 64.071
224.0
224.5

64.000
64.143

3
3

16
Sally Lynam
KALIMNA ZILLIONAIRE

4 63.000
224.0
217.0

64.000
62.000

4
4

11
Phebe Hegarty
FLORES

5 62.357
220.0
216.5

62.857
61.857

5
5

10
Chelsea Wilkins
MALVADO J

6 58.714
212.0
199.0

60.571
56.857

6
6

Judge C, Moya Jess B, Debra Court

19 Restricted Elementary 3.2

16
Sally Lynam
KALIMNA ZILLIONAIRE

1 63.875
256.5
254.5

64.125
63.625

1
1

17
Imogen Cannard
JOY DIVISION

Scr



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

Judge C, Luciano D’Elia B, Lee Howells

20 Restricted Elementary 3.3

16
Sally Lynam
KALIMNA ZILLIONAIRE

1 61.463
254.5
249.5

62.073
60.854

1
1

17
Imogen Cannard
JOY DIVISION

2 56.646
233.0
231.5

56.829
56.463

2
2

Judge C, Moya Jess B, Debra Court


