

WVDC EV OFFICIAL & CLOSED RESTRICTED COMPETITION - 01/11/2025

DRESSAGE REPORT

TIME POSTED FINAL Printed: 06-Nov-2025 12:22 PM

RESULTS

No	Rider/Horse	Club	Team Name	Dressage Place	Avg %	Error	Total	%	Judge Place
01 Preliminary 1.2									
2583	Sharon Singh MUSE			1	69.196		194.5 193.0	69.464 68.929	1 1
2035	Sarah Broughton IMATATION			2	68.304		190.5 192.0	68.036 68.571	2 2
3225	Rebecca Peatling WILKY SAAVI			3	66.429		187.5 184.5	66.964 65.893	3 4
1820	Fiona McIntyre WESTMINSTER 11			4	64.286		172.5 187.5	61.607 66.964	8 3
7684	Tracy Wyngard-Gill FARANDOLE			5	63.839		175.5 182.0	62.679 65.000	6 5
P1322	Jacqui Blincoe ARTSWORTH PARK ARISTOCRAT			6	63.214		174.0 180.0	62.143 64.286	7 7
3268	Rosemary Phoenix WEERONGA JUST MARLEE			7	62.679		177.5 173.5	63.393 61.964	4 9
2117	Kate Murry DIAGON ALLEY			8	62.411		177.5 172.0	63.393 61.429	4 10
2887	Lucy Thorman QUINTUS MALAKAI			9	62.232		168.0 180.5	60.000 64.464	10 6
1262	Sally Balson CHEVROLET			10	62.143		171.5 176.5	61.250 63.036	9 8
2204	Sabrina Neave TOTAL VIRTUOSO			11	54.911		155.5 152.0	55.536 54.286	11 11
1433	Kerry Jackson PATCHWORK BENEATH THE REALMS			12	53.393		147.0 152.0	52.500 54.286	12 11

No	Rider/Horse	Club	Team Name	Dressage Place	Avg %	Error	Total	%	Judge Place
3621	Liz Laver CHAS MARLOW			Scr					
743	Amanda Rigby SOHO DS			Scr					
Judge	C, Kristy Stuart			B, Angela Dawson					
02 Preliminary 1.3									
2887	Lucy Thorman QUINTUS MALAKAI			1	67.083		157.5 164.5	65.625 68.542	1 2
3225	Rebecca Peatling WILKY SAAVI			2	66.042		154.5 162.5	64.375 67.708	3 3
7684	Tracy Wyngard-Gill FARANDOLE			3	65.729		155.5 160.0	64.792 66.667	2 4
2583	Sharon Singh MUSE			4	65.625		150.0 165.0	62.500 68.750	9 1
2035	Sarah Broughton IMATATION			5	64.271		153.5 155.0	63.958 64.583	6 5
P1322	Jacqui Blincoe ARTSWORTH PARK ARISTOCRAT			5	64.271		154.0 154.5	64.167 64.375	5 6
2117	Kate Murry DIAGON ALLEY			7	62.813		154.5 147.0	64.375 61.250	4 7
1433	Kerry Jackson PATCHWORK BENEATH THE REALMS			8	61.771		150.5 146.0	62.708 60.833	8 8
1820	Fiona McIntyre WESTMINSTER 11			9	61.667		151.0 145.0	62.917 60.417	7 10
3268	Rosemary Phoenix WEERONGA JUST MARLEE			10	61.042		147.0 146.0	61.250 60.833	10 8
1262	Sally Balson CHEVROLET			11	59.375	1	141.5 143.5	58.958 59.792	11 11
2204	Sabrina Neave TOTAL VIRTUOSO			12	58.958		140.5 142.5	58.542 59.375	12 12
743	Amanda Rigby SOHO DS			Scr					

No	Rider/Horse	Club	Team Name	Dressage Place	Avg %	Error	Total	%	Judge Place
3621	Liz Laver CHAS MARLOW			Scr					
Judge		C, Marie Vandenberg			B, Dallas Mills				
03 Novice 2.2									
4160	Lucy Thorman KALIMNA LOXLEY'S PRINZ			1	73.047		225.0 242.5	70.313 75.781	1 1
3705	Kelly Mcgregor LEICA MAE			2	71.563		221.5 236.5	69.219 73.906	2 2
51	Stephanie Gillespie SANDRIO			3	64.063		205.0 205.0	64.063 64.063	3 3
3268	Rosemary Phoenix WEERONGA JUST MARLEE			4	62.891		198.5 204.0	62.031 63.750	5 4
1020	Kaylene Mccarthy ROYAL KING OF SEFTON			5	62.734	2	198.0 203.5	61.875 63.594	6 5
4211	Jaimee Leerdam ESCADRILLE			6	62.266		200.5 198.0	62.656 61.875	4 7
P558	Jo Mcevoy BLING IT ON			7	61.953		196.5 200.0	61.406 62.500	7 6
517	Kathryn Brown CHEV			8	59.297		193.0 186.5	60.312 58.281	8 8
1433	Kerry Jackson PATCHWORK BENEATH THE REALMS			9	56.406		182.0 179.0	56.875 55.938	9 9
P3431	Andrew Nadorp BALLANBRAE BELLINI			Scr					
Judge		C, Lee Howells			B, Luciano D'Elia				
04 Novice 2.3									
4160	Lucy Thorman KALIMNA LOXLEY'S PRINZ			1	72.786		256.0 253.5	73.143 72.429	1 1
51	Stephanie Gillespie SANDRIO			2	66.714		238.0 229.0	68.000 65.429	2 4

No	Rider/Horse	Club	Team Name	Dressage Place	Avg %	Error	Total	%	Judge Place
1020	Kaylene Mccarthy ROYAL KING OF SEFTON			3	66.214		227.5 236.0	65.000 67.429	3 2
3705	Kelly Mcgregor LEICA MAE			4	65.429		224.0 234.0	64.000 66.857	4 3
4211	Jaimee Leerdam ESCADRILLE			5	62.643		219.5 219.0	62.714 62.571	5 5
517	Kathryn Brown CHEV			6	61.500		213.5 217.0	61.000 62.000	7 6
P558	Jo Mcevoy BLING IT ON			7	60.429	2	215.0 208.0	61.429 59.429	6 7
P3431	Andrew Nadorp BALLANBRAE BELLINI			Scr					

Judge C, Moya Jess

B, Debra Court

05 Elementary 3.2

701	Karen Bentley KENLOCK SKYWALKER			1	61.750		247.5 246.5	61.875 61.625	1 2
1242	Lucy Clyde RUBY SHIRAZ			2	58.938	2	223.5 248.0	55.875 62.000	3 1
840	Charity Goodsall JOLLY GOOD R			3	58.563		228.5 240.0	57.125 60.000	2 3
1227	Isabelle Luxmoore NAUGHTY N NICE			Scr					

Judge C, Luciano D'Elia

B, Lee Howells

06 Elementary 3.3

840	Charity Goodsall JOLLY GOOD R			1	60.976		257.0 243.0	62.683 59.268	1 2
1242	Lucy Clyde RUBY SHIRAZ			2	60.366	2	247.0 248.0	60.244 60.488	3 1
701	Karen Bentley KENLOCK SKYWALKER			3	59.573	2	252.5 236.0	61.585 57.561	2 3
1227	Isabelle Luxmoore NAUGHTY N NICE			Scr					

Judge C, Moya Jess

B, Deb Court

No	Rider/Horse	Club	Team Name	Dressage Place	Avg %	Error	Total	%	Judge Place
07 Medium 4.2									
Pending	Tracy Landt UNICORN PARK PHOENIX			1	66.081		244.5 244.5	66.081 66.081	1 1
1515	Kim Jacobson AURUM CHILLI			2	63.649		241.0 230.0	65.135 62.162	2 4
P2449	Tracy Wyngard-Gill DUN MANUS LIAM			3	62.568		237.0 226.0	64.054 61.081	4 5
3778	Gaye Haworth SHINING LIGHT			4	61.892	2	228.0 230.0	61.622 62.162	5 3
3208	Tracy Lee GEM C			5	61.757		239.5 217.5	64.730 58.784	3 6
2349	Jessica Black NORTHERN FINNLAIGH			6	61.622		221.5 234.5	59.865 63.378	6 2
1139	Katrina Bolmat STAUGHTON VALE SALSA HIT			Scr					
4938	Ashleigh Fry COUGAR V			Scr					
Judge	C, Lou D'Elia			B, Lee Howells					

08 Medium 4.3

Pending	Tracy Landt UNICORN PARK PHOENIX			1	65.705		251.0 261.5	64.359 67.051	1 1
P2449	Tracy Wyngard-Gill DUN MANUS LIAM			2	63.782	2	247.0 250.5	63.333 64.231	2 2
1515	Kim Jacobson AURUM CHILLI			3	62.628		242.0 246.5	62.051 63.205	5 3
3208	Tracy Lee GEM C			4	62.308		244.0 242.0	62.564 62.051	3 4
2349	Jessica Black NORTHERN FINNLAIGH			5	61.410		242.5 236.5	62.179 60.641	4 5
3778	Gaye Haworth SHINING LIGHT			6	60.000		241.5 226.5	61.923 58.077	6 6
1139	Katrina Bolmat STAUGHTON VALE			Scr					

No	Rider/Horse	Club	Team Name	Dressage Place	Avg %	Error	Total	%	Judge Place
	SALSA HIT								
4938	Ashleigh Fry COUGAR V			Scr					
Judge		C, Moya Jess			B, Deb Court				
09 Advanced 5.2									
97	Nicole Wilks BLOOMFIELD VALENTIS			1	61.974		225.5 245.5	59.342 64.605	2 1
2184	Margaret Anderson ANIMADO AZUL			2	61.184		230.0 235.0	60.526 61.842	1 2
4130	Suzanne Heislors LILJANA			3	56.974		223.0 210.0	58.684 55.263	3 3
3200	Sally Stagg FANDANGO			Retired					2
Judge		C, Lou D'Elia			B, Lee Howells				
10 Advanced 5.3									
97	Nicole Wilks BLOOMFIELD VALENTIS			1	63.716		242.0 229.5	65.405 62.027	1 2
2184	Margaret Anderson ANIMADO AZUL			2	61.824	2	225.5 232.0	60.946 62.703	2 1
4130	Suzanne Heislors LILJANA			3	57.568		215.5 210.5	58.243 56.892	3 3
3200	Sally Stagg FANDANGO								
Judge		C, Moya Jess			B, Deb Court				
15 Restricted Preliminary 1.2									
34	Susan Paix TANLEE SERGEANT LOKI			1	67.589		190.5 188.0	68.036 67.143	1 2
25	Hayley Bodrogozy CARRINGTON			2	65.804		178.0 190.5	63.571 68.036	6 1
22	Bek Ayers CARLBK MARTHA			3	65.357		179.5 186.5	64.107 66.607	5 3

No	Rider/Horse	Club	Team Name	Dressage Place	Avg %	Error	Total	%	Judge Place
24	Emily Rodgers BELLINGARA FURST TANGO			4	65.268		182.0 183.5	65.000 65.536	2 4
26	Heather Bowers JIMMY'S GIRL			5	64.821		182.0 181.0	65.000 64.643	3 6
27	Heather Paix PATCHWORK TOTAL DEJA VU			6	64.464		177.5 183.5	63.393 65.536	7 4
36	Judith Jaeckle NATE			7	64.196		180.5 179.0	64.464 63.929	4 7
29	Katie Osborne SHARKEY'S LEE			8	62.054		173.5 174.0	61.964 62.143	8 9
33	Simone Fisher RAFIKI BRONZE DRAGON			9	61.518	2	169.0 175.5	60.357 62.679	10 8
21	Judith Jaeckle PERFECT PANDA			10	60.982		171.5 170.0	61.250 60.714	9 13
35	Jessica Mccaskill ILLAROO CHOCCO			11	60.804		168.5 172.0	60.179 61.429	11 10
20	Jessica Mccaskill DPH CLOVELLY ACE			12	60.268		167.0 170.5	59.643 60.893	12 12
30	Lucinda Nuku MT SPICE GIRL			13	59.643		162.0 172.0	57.857 61.429	13 10
32	Sharon Singh ENGRAVING			14	54.375		141.0 163.5	50.357 58.393	14 14
23	Cassandra Kelly SHEPHERDS HILL PAULINE			Retired					
28	Julie Middleton BONSAI RED ROCK			Scr					
31	Pom Mackenzie BERRAMONGO RAINDANCE			Scr					

Judge

C, Kristy Stuart

B, Angela Dawson

16 Restricted Preliminary 1.3

No	Rider/Horse	Club	Team Name	Dressage Place	Avg %	Error	Total	%	Judge Place
34	Susan Paix TANLEE SERGEANT LOKI			1	68.854		164.0 166.5	68.333 69.375	1 1
27	Heather Paix PATCHWORK TOTAL DEJA VU			2	67.292		161.5 161.5	67.292 67.292	2 3
25	Hayley Bodrogkozy CARRINGTON			3	66.875		158.5 162.5	66.042 67.708	3 2
36	Judith Jaeckle NATE			4	65.938		156.0 160.5	65.000 66.875	4 5
24	Emily Rodgers BELLINGARA FURST TANGO			5	65.313		152.5 161.0	63.542 67.083	6 4
22	Bek Ayers CARLBK MARTHA			6	63.125		149.5 153.5	62.292 63.958	8 6
21	Judith Jaeckle PERFECT PANDA			7	62.604		154.0 146.5	64.167 61.042	5 9
32	Sharon Singh ENGRAVING			8	62.188		151.5 147.0	63.125 61.250	7 8
26	Heather Bowers JIMMY'S GIRL			9	61.667		145.5 150.5	60.625 62.708	12 7
20	Jessica Mccaskill DPH CLOVELLY ACE			10	61.146		148.0 145.5	61.667 60.625	9 10
33	Simone Fisher RAFIKI BRONZE DRAGON			10	61.146		148.0 145.5	61.667 60.625	9 10
35	Jessica Mccaskill ILLAROO CHOCCO			12	60.729		146.0 145.5	60.833 60.625	11 10
30	Lucinda Nuku MT SPICE GIRL			13	59.271		141.0 143.5	58.750 59.792	14 13
29	Katie Osborne SHARKEY'S LEE			14	59.167	2	143.0 141.0	59.583 58.750	13 14
31	Pom Mackenzie BERRAMONGO RAINDANCE			Scr					
23	Cassandra Kelly SHEPHERDS HILL PAULINE			Scr					

No	Rider/Horse	Club	Team Name	Dressage Place	Avg %	Error	Total	%	Judge Place
----	-------------	------	-----------	----------------	-------	-------	-------	---	-------------

Judge C, Marie Vandenberg B, Dallas Mills

17 Restricted Novice 2.2

14	Heather Bowers JIMMY BOY			1	67.109		213.0 216.5	66.563 67.656	2 1
12	Jodie Juricic MR SELFRIGE			2	65.078		213.5 203.0	66.719 63.437	1 2
13	Carly Ayers KALIMNA BARNEY			3	63.047		201.0 202.5	62.813 63.281	3 3
11	Phebe Hegarty FLORES			4	61.406		199.5 193.5	62.344 60.469	4 4
10	Chelsea Wilkins MALVADO J			Elim					

Judge C, Lee Howells B, Luciano D'Elia

18 Restricted Novice 2.3

12	Jodie Juricic MR SELFRIGE			1	68.214		239.0 238.5	68.286 68.143	1 1
13	Carly Ayers KALIMNA BARNEY			2	65.571		225.5 233.5	64.429 66.714	2 2
14	Heather Bowers JIMMY BOY			3	64.071		224.0 224.5	64.000 64.143	3 3
16	Sally Lynam KALIMNA ZILLIONAIRE			4	63.000		224.0 217.0	64.000 62.000	4 4
11	Phebe Hegarty FLORES			5	62.357		220.0 216.5	62.857 61.857	5 5
10	Chelsea Wilkins MALVADO J			6	58.714		212.0 199.0	60.571 56.857	6 6

Judge C, Moya Jess B, Debra Court

19 Restricted Elementary 3.2

16	Sally Lynam KALIMNA ZILLIONAIRE			1	63.875		256.5 254.5	64.125 63.625	1 1
17	Imogen Cannard JOY DIVISION			Scr					

No	Rider/Horse	Club	Team Name	Dressage Place	Avg %	Error	Total	%	Judge Place
----	-------------	------	-----------	----------------	-------	-------	-------	---	-------------

Judge C, Luciano D'Elia B, Lee Howells

20 Restricted Elementary 3.3

16	Sally Lynam KALIMNA ZILLIONAIRE			1	61.463		254.5 249.5	62.073 60.854	1 1
17	Imogen Cannard JOY DIVISION			2	56.646		233.0 231.5	56.829 56.463	2 2

Judge C, Moya Jess B, Debra Court